
DALLA NATURA,
CAPOLAVORI 
D’ARREDO.

FROM NATURE TO 
MASTERPIECES
OF FURNITURE.



DALLA NATURA,
CAPOLAVORI 
D’ARREDO.

FROM NATURE TO 
MASTERPIECES
OF FURNITURE.



Noce europeo, Serbia, 70 anni
European walnut, Serbia, 70 years old



Selezioniamo legni pregiati 
per realizzare a mano tavoli e 

complementi in esemplari unici.

We select fine woods 
to handcraft tables and complements 

in unique specimens.
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Rovere, Germania, 120 anni
Oak, Germany, 120 years old



CREIAMO TAVOLI E 
PEZZI UNICI D’ARREDO 
IN ESSENZE PREZIOSE
Dall’Europa al Nord America, scegliamo alberi secolari caduti e 
tronchi fossili.
Poi, in Italia, con maestria artigianale trasformiamo la nobile 
materia prima in elementi d’arte e design personalizzati.

WE CREATE UNIQUE 
TABLES AND FURNITURE 
PIECES IN PRECIOUS 
WOODS

We select centuries-old fallen trees and fossilized logs in Europe 
and North America.
We transform the noble raw material into custom art and design 
elements with craftsmanship, in Italy. 
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Noce europeo, Serbia, 150 anni
European walnut, Serbia, 150 years old



VOCAZIONE 
ECOLOGICA

ECOLOGICAL 
MISSION 

Per istinto e passione, proteggiamo ambiente e natura di cui 
ci sentiamo parte. 
Diamo nuova vita ad alberi caduti per cause naturali oppure
abbattuti per età, malattie o danni da eventi atmosferici. 
Valorizziamo tronchi di essenze pregiate che, per dimensioni o 
difficoltà di lavorazione, non verrebbero utilizzati dall’industria 
dell’arredo. Evitiamo, così, lo smaltimento per combustione, 
con conseguenti emissioni in atmosfera di CO₂.
La nostra filiera è molto corta, a bassissimo impatto 
ambientale. Per molte lavorazioni impieghiamo tecniche 
manuali, dunque eco-sostenibili.

Our instinct and passion are to protect the environment and 
nature, as we feel we are part of them. 
We give a new life to trees which have fallen due to natural 
causes or which have been felled due to age, illness or 
weather damage. And we enhance valuable tree trunks 
rejected by the furniture industry as too big or awkward to 
process. This prevents the wood being disposed of by burning 
and the resulting CO₂ emissions.
Our supply chain is extremely short and has a low 
environmental impact. For many processes we use manual 
and eco-sustainable techniques.

Ulivo, Italia, 130 anni
Olive, Italy, 130 years old
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DESIGN ESCLUSIVO 
PER NATURA
Ciascun albero è incomparabile grazie alla propria storia.
La sua specie, poi, gli dona tonalità, venature e nodi irripetibili.
Perciò ogni nostra creazione in legno massello è diversa. 

Il design dell’elemento che realizzeremo può essere ulteriormente 
personalizzato scegliendo tra:
• assi di essenze diverse, anche di legni fossili, perfino di lunghezze 

straordinarie; 
• il piano ad un’asse (Unica) o a due assi gemelle specchiate (Plurima);
• diverse finiture ed eventualmente l’uso di resine colorate o trasparenti;
• una collezione di basi di design o basi realizzate su misura. 

Così, ogni tavolo o elemento d’arredo viene creato in esclusiva e narra 
un racconto non replicabile.

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN 
BY NATURE
Each individual tree has its own unique history. Its species gives it 
unrepeatable and specific tone and texture, grain and knots. Therefore, 
each of our solid wood creations is different. 
The design of the element we make can be further customized by 
choosing among:
• boards of different woods, even of fossil woods and with 

extraordinary dimensions;
• a top made from a single plank (Unica) or a top created by joining 

two or several twin planks (Plurima) ;
• different finishes and possible use of colored or transparent resins;
• a collection of designer bases or custom-made bases. 

Thus, each table or furniture element is and tells a one-of-a-kind story.
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DEVOTI 
ALL’ECCELLENZA

Ci procuriamo la materia prima nel più totale rispetto del 
territorio, della biodiversità e del patrimonio forestale. 
Legno così prezioso non può certo essere lavorato con 
logiche industriali.

In Tabula, passaggi lenti scandiscono il nostro creare.  
Occhi attenti selezionano i più pregiati tronchi di alberi 
secolari e persino millenari. Mani ingegnose li lavorano con 
pazienza, esaltando la bellezza delle imperfezioni.
Le nostre creazioni d’arte e design sono di legno massello. 
Ma, anche, di esperienza, sensibilità, tempo e passione quasi 
maniacale per i particolari.

DEDICATED 
TO EXCELLENCE
We obtain our raw material with the utmost respect for the 
land, biodiversity and the forest ecosystem. Such precious 
wood certainly cannot be processed with an industrial 
approach.

At Tabula, slow steps mark our creation.  
Expert eyes select the finest centuries-old and even 
millenary trunks. Skilled hands work them with patience, 
enhancing the beauty of natural imperfections.
Our art and design creations are made of solid wood. 
But it takes experience, sensitivity, time and an almost 
maniacal passion for detail, too. 
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Per rendere esclusivi i progetti di 
interni di architetti, interior designer 
e consulenti d’arredo realizziamo 
elementi d’arredo custom-made 
funzionali come mobili di produzione 
industriale.
Respiriamo la cultura del design e dei 
materiali.
Trasformiamo idee e vision in pezzi unici 
come opere d’arte, che preservano il 
patrimonio dell’artigianalità italiana.

Per il Luxury Contract creiamo tavoli e 
pezzi di design di gran impatto scenico, 
preziosi nella sostanza, duraturi nel 
tempo, rappresentativi del miglior Made 
in Italy.
Il legno massello ha una speciale forza: 
emana una bellezza e un valore tali che 
rendono anche il contesto straordinario e 
attrattivo. Ecco perché le nostre soluzioni 
nobilitano gli spazi di accoglienza e gli 
interni di tutte le attività in cui vengono 
inseriti.

“La casa” è una proiezione
dei suoi “abitanti”: racconta il loro 
mondo interiore, la loro unicità. 
Tutti gli elementi d’arredo Tabula 
esprimono passione per l’accoglienza 
e la convivialità, ricerca della bellezza 
essenziale e amore per la natura.
Esclusivi e preziosi, i nostri tavoli e 
pezzi d’arredo sono fatti per durare di 
generazione in generazione.

We can make any interior projects 
- by architects, interior designers 
and furniture consultants - more 
exclusive, creating custom-made pieces 
of furniture as functional as industrial 
ones.
We speak the same language of design 
and materials. 
We transform ideas and vision into 
one-of-a-kind pieces like works of art, 
which preserve the heritage of Italian 
craftsmanship. 

For Luxury Contract we create tables 
and design pieces by using precious 
and visually striking wood that will stand 
the test of time. They represent the best 
Made in Italy. 
Solid wood has a special strength: it 
exudes beauty and value that make the 
context extraordinary and attractive. 
Therefore, our solutions ennoble the 
reception spaces and interiors of all the 
business locations in which they are 
placed. 

“Home” is a projection of its 
“inhabitants”; it talks about their inner 
world, their individuality. 
All Tabula furniture elements express 
passion for hospitality and conviviality, 
pursuit of essential beauty and love for 
nature.
Exclusive and precious, our tables and 
pieces of furniture are made to last in 
time.

A MANO E SU MISURA, 
PARTENDO DAI NOSTRI 
CLIENTI.
Creiamo pezzi unici per architetti, interior designer e consulenti 
d’arredo, titolari di bar, ristoranti, negozi o strutture ricettive e 
per clienti privati.  

HANDMADE AND 
TAILORED TO OUR 
CUSTOMERS
We create one-of-a-kind pieces of furniture for: architects, 
interior designers and furnishing consultants, bar, restaurant, 
business, shop or hotel owners and individual clients.
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ESCLUSIVITÀ, 
IL RISULTATO DI 
SCELTE LIBERE 

Ci piace che i desideri dei nostri clienti 
diventino realtà. Per realizzare il tavolo in 
accordo con i loro gusti e ambienti, offriamo la 
scelta tra preziose assi grezze e tra le essenze 
a disposizione, inclusi anche i rarissimi legni 
fossili. Su richiesta, ricerchiamo assi o essenze 
ancora più particolari.  
 
Inoltre, diamo ai nostri clienti la libertà di 
scegliere tra le nostre basi a collezione 
o di optare per soluzioni completamente 
personalizzate, garantendo così che ogni 
tavolo sia un’espressione autentica del loro 
stile e delle loro preferenze.

We love to turn our customers’ wishes into 
reality and make their table according to their 
tastes and spaces. Therefore, we let them 
choose among precious raw boards, among the 
available woods, including the very rare fossil 
woods. We can find even more special boards or 
woods, upon request.  

In addition, we offer our customers the freedom 
to choose among our collection bases or 
opt for bespoken solutions, thus each table 
is an authentic expression of their style and 
preferences.

EXCLUSIVITY, 
THE RESULT OF 
FREE CHOICES.

Olmo, Liechtenstein, 120 anni
Elm, Liechtenstein, 120 years old
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LA NOSTRA COLLEZIONE 
DI ASSI NATURALI
Ogni asse è materia prima ricavata da un tronco d’albero 
secolare. Ha segni, venature o ferite che la rendono unica, 
capaci di far innamorare. Ne abbiamo selezionate diverse, 
veramente splendide.
L’asse che viene scelta sarà lavorata nel nostro laboratorio 
per diventare il tavolo o il pezzo d’arredo desiderato. 

I piani possono essere di due tipologie diverse.
Unica: sono tavoli e top realizzati da una singola asse.
Plurima: sono tavoli e top creati unendo più assi gemelle.

assi naturali / natural boards

Each plank is carved from a centuries-old tree trunk. It has 
marks, grains or wounds that make it unique and capable 
of making people fall in love with it. 
We have selected several really wonderful ones.
The board that is chosen will be worked in our workshop 
to become the desired table or piece of furniture. 

Tops can be of two different types.
Unica: these are tables and tops made from a single plank.
Plurima: these are tables and tops created by joining 
several twin planks.

OUR COLLECTION
OF NATURAL BOARDS
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Noce europeo, Slovenia, 80 anni
European walnut, Slovenia, 80 years old
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LE NOSTRE ESSENZE
Proponiamo diverse essenze con storia, estetica 
e caratteristiche tecniche diverse tra loro: frassino 
olivato, noce europeo, noce canaletto americano, noce 
canaletto europeo, olmo pero, rovere, castagno, platano, 
ulivo. 

Il nostro servizio-consulenza è a disposizione per 
informazioni tecniche e consigli.  
Su richiesta, ricerchiamo essenze particolari e preziose.

essenze / range of woods

We offer different woods with different histories, 
aesthetics and technical characteristics: olive ash, 
European walnut, American canaletto walnut, 
European canaletto walnut, elm, pear, oak, chestnut, 
plane, olive. 

For any technical information and advice, our 
consultants are on hand to help. 
We can find rare and valuable woods, upon request.

OUR WOODS
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Platano, Italia, 220 anni
Plane, Italy, 220 years old
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IL LEGNO FOSSILE DIVENTA 
CAPOLAVORO DI DESIGN
Materia prima unica al mondo, il legno fossile giunge a noi superando 
i confini del tempo. Ha consistenza, colorazione e texture uniche, 
irriproducibili in maniera artificiale. 
Più il suo colore è scuro e più è antico. Ad esempio, i tronchi di rovere 
che assumono una tinta nera verso l’esterno hanno migliaia di anni. 
Solo mani esperte possono trasformare il legno fossile in un tavolo 
prezioso e irripetibile come un’opera d’arte e design.

legni fossili / fossil wood

A one-of-a-kind raw material, fossil wood comes to us crossing the 
boundaries of time. It has unique texture and color that cannot be 
reproduced artificially.
The darker the color, the older the wood: for example, when oak 
trunks are black outwards, they are thousands of years old. 
Only skilled hands can turn fossil wood into a table as precious and 
unique as a work of art and design.

FOSSIL WOOD BECOMES 
A DESIGN MASTERPIECE

Toccando il legno fossile, puoi 
avvertire l’energia della sua 
incredibile storia millenaria. 

Guardandolo, puoi coglierne le 
infinite sfumature naturali.

By touching fossil wood, you can 
feel the energy of its incredible 

thousand-year history. 
By looking at it, you can capture 

its infinite natural nuances.
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legni fossili / fossil wood

Rovere fossile, Romania, 700 anni
Fossil oak, Romania, 700 years old
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LEGNO FOSSILE: 
BELLEZZA AL DI LÀ 
DEL TEMPO
Dall’estrazione alla stagionatura, fino alla levigatura 
manuale, ogni pezzo unico richiede anni di lavoro. 
Accompagniamo ogni tavolo con un certificato 
di datazione del radiocarbonio che attesta l’età 
dell’albero da cui è ricavato.

From extraction to seasoning, to manual polishing, 
each unique piece requires some years of work. 
We accompany each table with a radiocarbon 
dating certificate attesting the age of the tree from 
which it has been derived.

FOSSIL WOOD: 
BEAUTY BEYOND 
TIME

legni fossili / fossil wood

Rovere fossile, Croazia, 1800 anni
Fossil oak, Croatia, 1800 years old
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LE BASI DELLA COLLEZIONE MT
DESIGN DI MICHELE TAVANO

Questa collezione di basi nasce dalla collaborazione con l’architetto Michele Tavano. 
Sono basamenti metallici strutturalmente modulari che resistono al peso delle 
assi e alle diverse sollecitazioni tramite una serie di elementi verticali di differenti 
dimensioni, orientate in diverse direzioni. L’insieme è molto stabile eppure, allo stesso 
tempo, leggero e permeabile allo sguardo.
Le basi MT vengono proposte in una gamma di colori (oro, bordeaux, nero e bianco). 
Perfettamente inseribili in ogni contesto, valorizzano venature e matericità del legno. 
A richiesta possono essere realizzate in altre finiture.

LA BASE MTD 01 HA VINTO IL BIG SEE PRODUCT DESIGN AWARD 2023.

This collection of table bases was born from the collaboration with architect Michele 
Tavano. They are structurally modular metal bases that can withstand different 
stresses and the weight of wood thanks to some vertical elements of different sizes, 
oriented in different directions. The set is very stable and yet, at the same time, light 
and permeable to the eye.
MT bases are offered in a range of colors (gold, burgundy, black and white).
Perfectly fitting into any context, they enhance wood grain and materiality. 
On request, the base can be made in other finishes. 

MTD 01 BASE WON THE BIG SEE PRODUCT DESIGN AWARD 2023.

THE MT COLLECTION BASES
DESIGN BY MICHELE TAVANO

basi / bases | 43



Noce europeo, Serbia, 70 anni
European walnut, Serbia, 70 years old
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LE BASI SU MISURA
Per un abbinamento ottimale con i piani, realizziamo basi 
su misura con cura artigianale e grande sensibilità per 
ergonomia e design. Possiamo, quindi, creare una base 
personalizzata su disegno del cliente, assecondandone 
desideri o progetto, adattandola a dimensioni, irregolarità, 
spaccature e eventuali resinature dell’asse scelta. 

For an optimal pairing with the tops, we create tailor-
made bases with artisanal care and great sensitivity for 
ergonomics and design. We can, therefore, create a custom 
base according to the customer’s drawing, taking into 
account his or her wishes or design, adapting it to the 
dimensions, irregularities, cracks and any resinous parts of 
the chosen wooden top. 

THE CUSTOM-MADE 
BASES 
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Frassino olivato, Liechtenstein, 130 anni
Olive ash, Liechtenstein, 130 years old
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LAVORIAMO COSÌ. 
E CI APPASSIONA.
Siamo e ci sentiamo parte dell’ambiente e della Terra 
che proteggiamo per istinto. Gli alberi ci ispirano per 
la loro forza e bellezza non comune.
Esprimiamo tutto ciò nelle nostre creazioni di natural 
design: sostenibili, lontane da ogni moda e senza 
tempo. Questi sono i nostri principi.

IL RISPETTO

Utilizziamo solo alberi che hanno 
raggiunto il termine del loro ciclo di vita 
naturale.

IL RECUPERO

Impieghiamo tronchi di essenze 
pregiate che, per dimensioni o per 
difficoltà di lavorazione, non vengono 
utilizzati dall’industria dell’arredo.

L’ECOLOGIA

La nostra filiera è cortissima, perciò a
bassissimo impatto ambientale.
Molte nostre lavorazioni sono opera 
delle mani dell’uomo, quindi eco-
sostenibili.

I NOSTRI 8 
PRINCIPI GUIDA

LA SICUREZZA

A volte, degli alberi maestosi vengono 
abbattuti perché potrebbero cadere 
in caso di venti forti. Molte nostre 
creazioni nascono dal “recupero” di 
quegli alberi.

LA VALORIZZAZIONE

Dando nuova vita agli alberi, li 
trasformiamo in elementi essenziali di
legno massello, capaci di attraversare 
il tempo grazie ad un design oltre ogni 
moda. 

LA TRACCIABILITÀ

Selezioniamo solo tronchi provenienti 
da parchi privati, giardini pubblici 
e foreste gestite secondo criteri di 
ecosostenibilità..

IL NATURAL DESIGN

Assecondiamo le forme del tronco, le 
“imperfezioni” che lo rendono unico, il 
colore e la matericità dell’essenza.
Creiamo elementi d’arredo ricchi di 
energia e bellezza naturale.

L’EMOZIONALITÀ

Siamo cercatori di rarità.
Diamo vita a elementi portatori di 
armonia e singolarità, intorno ai quali si 
rinsaldano i rapporti umani.

RESPECT

We only use trees that have reached 
the end of their natural life-cycle.

RECOVERY

We employ trunks of precious wood 
which are not used by the furniture 
industry, either due to their size, or 
after the challenge they present in 
processing.

ECOLOGY

Our productive chain is extremely short 
and it has a low environmental impact. 
Many of our processes are handmade 
and eco-sustainable.

OUR 8 GUIDING 
PRINCIPLES

SAFETY

Sometimes, majestic trees are cut 
down because they might fall due to 
high winds. Many of our creations are 
born from those trees.

RESTORING VALUE

We give the trees a second life, 
transforming them into minimalist 
elements in solid wood, capable of 
transcending time thanks to a trend-
proof design.

TRACEABILITY

We only select trunks from private 
parks, public gardens and sustainably 
managed forests.

NATURAL DESIGN

We go along with the shapes of the 
trunk, the “imperfections” that make 
it unique, the color and texture of the 
wood. We create furniture elements 
which are rich in vitality and natural 
beauty.

EMOTIONS

We seek out what is rare.
We give life to elements that bear 
harmony and singularity, around which 
human relationships are strengthened.

THIS IS HOW WE WORK.
AND WE LOVE IT.
We are and feel part of the environment and the Earth 
that we instinctively protect. The uncommon strength 
and beauty of trees and nature are our inspiration. 
We express these feelings in our natural design creations 
that are sustainable, trend-proof and timeless. These are 
our principles.
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Spesso il tronco da cui proviene l’asse ha una storia 
interessante. Quando ne veniamo a conoscenza, la 
raccontiamo ai nostri clienti tramite un QR code.

The trunk from which the chosen board comes has 
often an interesting story. When we learn about it, 
we tell it to our customers via a QR code.



È vietata la riproduzione, anche parziale, di tutte le immagini
inserite nel presente catalogo. Le stesse potranno essere utilizzate 
unicamente previa autorizzazione scritta da parte della CO.IN.RA.

It is forbidden to reproduct entirely or partially any image 
in this catalogue. They may be used only after written 
authorization of CO.IN.RA.
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